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Pi Omicron Omega Chapter 
 

 

2023 STANDING COMMITTEES 
 

  

ARCHIVES 
CHAIRMAN: 

Vernetta Bridges 
(Historian) 

BUDGET & FINANCE 
CHAIRMAN: 

Deshelia Watson 
(Tamiouchos) 

BYLAWS 
CHAIRMAN: 

Lisa Johnson-Tonkins 
(Parliamentarian) 

 
Eleanor Scott (Epistoleus) 

Shannon Dodd (Anti-
Gram) 

Linda Carter (Standards) 
Nancy Mark 

Barbara Sellars 
Janie Wilson 

 

 
Pamela Truesdale (PG) 

Seanee Alexander (Anti-Bas) 
Marian Jeffries 
Shana Mebane 
Felicia Turner 

Shinika McKiever 
(Fundraising Chair) 

 

 
Jinx Kenan (Grammateus) 
Linda Carter (Standards) 

Kimberly Blackwell 
Demetria Carter 

Patricia Foust 
Deborah Wilson 
Deshelia Watson 

 
COURTESY/SOCIAL 

AFFAIRS 
CHAIRMAN: 

Gwendolyn Broadnax 
(Hodegos) 

FUNDRAISING 
  CHAIRMAN: 

Shinika McKiever 

GRADUATE ADVISOR’S 
COUNCIL 

CHAIRMAN: 
Shana Mebane 
(Grad Advisor) 

 
Valerie Enoch 

Sheila McDonald 
Dawn Payne 
Eleanor Scott 

Shonetta Smith 
Jennifer Thompson Graves 

Doris Williams 
 

 
Drew Alston  
Tawn Evans 

Lisa Johnson Tonkins 
Carolyn Long 

Catherine Smith 
Crystal Taylor 

Sharron Williams 
 

 
Seanee Alexander 

Drew Alston (Membership) 
Takesha Briggins 

Linda Carter 
Shirley Ray 

Eleanor Scott 
Jennifer Thompson Graves 

 
MEMBERSHIP 

CHAIRMAN: 
Geleana Alston 

NOMINATING 
CHAIRMAN: 

Tamra Franklin Crank 
 

PUBLIC RELATIONS 
CHAIRMAN: 

Quintara Jernigan 
(Ivy Leaf Reporter) 

 
Connell Burnette 
Michele Cohen 
Shannon Dodd 

Rose Graves 
Charmene Harris 

Kandis Sauls 
Barbara Sellars 

 

 
Vernetta Bridges 
Connell Burnette 
Michele Cohen 

Charmene Harris  
Shinika McKiever 

Vickie Morrow 
Jinx Kenan (Grammateus) 

Pamela Truesdale (PG) 
 

 
Ashley West (Technology) 

Edna Alston 
Lizzie Alston 

Dana Boylan Walker 
DeAnna Foust Platt 

Vickie Morrow 
Tiffany Fuller 
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STANDARDS 
CHAIRMAN: 
Linda Carter  
(Basileus Elect) 

TECHNOLOGY 
CHAIRMAN: 
Ashley West 

RISK MANAGEMENT 
CHAIRMEN: 

Shirley Ray & Sharron 
Williams 

 
Nicole Alston 
Clara Foriest 

Brenda Hampton 
Tamra Franklin Crank 

Stacy Greene 
Brittney Sweet 
Belinda White 

 

 
Quintara Jernigan  
(Ivy Leaf Reporter) 

Eleanor Scott (Epistoleus) 
April Bradsher 

Ebonie Copeland 
Alisha Fuller 
Shirley Ray 

 

 
Linda Carter 

Shana Mebane 
Drew Alston 

Pamela Truesdale 
Marian Jeffries 

 

CONNECTION & SOCIAL 
ACTION 

Chairman: 
Carolyn Long  

SISTERLY RELATIONS 
CHAIRMAN: 

Ebonie Copeland 
 

PROGRAM STEERING 
CHAIRMAN: 

Seanee Alexander 

 
Lizzie Alston 

April Bradsher 
Vernetta Bridges 

Linda Carter 
Vickie Morrow 

Dawn Payne 
Shonetta Smith 

Pamela Truesdale 
Ashley West 

Deborah Wilson 
LeAndra Ratliff 

 

 
Demetria Carter 
Ebonie Copeland 

Patricia Foust 
Charmene Harris 
Brenda Hampton 
Quintara Jerrigan 
Catherine Smith 
Geleana Alston 

Kimberly Blackwell 
 

 
Geleana Alston 

Kimberly Blackwell 
Belinda White 

Shinika McKiever 
Crystal Taylor 
Carolyn Long 

Barbara Sellars 
Deshelia Watson 
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2023 AD HOC COMMITTEES 

 

 

FOUNDERS’ DAY 
CHAIRMAN: 

Vickie Morrow 
 
 

RITUALS 
CHAIRMAN: 

Valerie Enoch 

SCHOLARSHIP 
CHAIRMAN: 

Barbara Sellars 
 

 
Vernetta Bridges 
Connell Burnette 

Carolyn Long 
Nikki Ratliff 

Catherine Smith 
Pamela Truesdale 
Deshelia Watson 

 

 
Rose Graves 

Brenda Hampton 
Jinx Kenan 
Dawn Payne 
Shirley Ray 

Eleanor Scott 
Ashley West 

 

 
Clara Foriest 

Shannon Peterson 
Doris Williams 

Sharron Williams 
 

TELLERS 
CHAIRMAN: 

Demetria Carter 

AWARDS 
CHAIRMAN: 

Quintara Jernigan 
 

 
 

 
Gwendolyn Broadnax 
Kathy Cousins Cooper 

Shonetta Smith 
Jennifer Thompson Graves 

 

 
Ashley West 
Edna Alston 
Lizzie Alston 

Dana Boylan Walker 
DeAnna Foust Platt 

Vickie Morrow 
Tiffany Fuller 

 

 

EAF CAPTAIN 
 

  
 

Kandis Sauls   

 

*The Basileus, Basileus-Elect and Anti-Basileus are ex-officio members of all committees 


